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Visits

Unique Visitors

Visits and Pages / Visit by Country …

Country Sessions Pages /
Session

United Sta
tes 1,111,049 5.69

India 322,347 3.12

United Kin
gdom 241,062 4.96

Canada 152,580 5.14

China 88,741 1.41

Germany 76,358 4.49

Brazil 76,109 1.75

France 66,482 2.83

Mexico 62,847 1.63

Australia 60,500 3.49

Visits

3,266,963
% of Total: 100.00% (3,266,963)

Unique Visitors

1,657,029
% of Total: 100.00% (1,657,029)

Pageviews

14,000,947
% of Total: 100.00% (14,000,947)

% New Visits

50.71%
Site Avg: 50.71% (0.00%)

Pages / Visit

4.29
Site Avg: 4.29 (0.00%)

Avg. Visit Duration

00:05:02
Site Avg: 00:05:02 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

57.66%
Site Avg: 57.66% (0.00%)

Visits by Traffic Type

Pageviews and Unique Pageviews…

Page Pageviews Unique
Pageviews

1,772,548 315,457

849,761 686,617

676,508 429,408

649,139 545,613

355,608 159,520

285,801 157,254

280,310 158,615

224,554 171,747

218,102 92,994

163,948 82,702
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direct organic referral
(not set)
(none) Cookie2: $Version="1"
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